PT2060 Monitor
PT2060/90 POWER Power Supply Module
User Manual
Installation, Operation, Maintenance
ProvibTech, Inc.  11011 Brooklet Drive, Suite 360, Houston, Texas 77099, USA
Phone: +1-713-830-7601, Fax: +1-281-754-4972, Email: pvt@provibtech.com , Web: www.provibtech.com
PT2060-90-USR-A-9   COPY RIGHT PROVIBTECH 2007
 PT2060/90 POWER Power Supply Module

13
Other Information
Ordering Information
Each PT2060/90 power supply module is consists of two boards, front panel and back panel. There are four
type of front panel and back panel according to different applications, So, please make your orders using the
code listed below.
PT2060/90-AX-BX
AX: Top-half power supply
A0: None
A1: 175 – 264VAC
A2: 85 - 132VAC
A3: 88 - 140VDC
A4: 20- 30VDC
BX: Bottom-half power supply (required for redundancy)
B0: None
B1: 175 – 264VAC
B2: 85 - 132VAC
B3: 88 - 140VDC
B4: 20 - 30VDC
Accessories
There are several accessories for selecting: